©2023 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_03_068E
For product inquiries, please contact
your local sales representative or customer service representative.
hubbellpowersystems.com
Hubbell Utility Solutions introduces the 28kV

PLE225DD08T
228LES57
228LES57T
4/0 Stranded & Compr. and 250 Compact
Without Test Point
With Test Point
PLE225DD09
PLE225DD09T
228LES58
228LES58T
ELBOW ARRESTER CROSS REFERENCE
MCOV (kV) Rating (kV) Eaton Hubbell
2.55 03 PLEA225NO3 228ELAS03
5.1 06 PLEA225NO6 228ELAS06
7.65 09 PLEA225NO9 228ELAS09
8.4 10 PLEA225N10 228ELAS10
10.2 12 PLEA225N12 228ELAS12
12.7 15 PLEA225N15 228ELAS15
15.3 18 PLEA225N18 228ELAS18
17.0 21 PLEA225N21 228ELAS21
INSULATING CAP CROSS REFERENCE
Eaton Hubbell
PLPC225 228ICS